
Corrected/Amended January 3, 2023 

 

CITY OF UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS 

CORRECTED NOTICE OF MEETINGS ~ 2023  

 

Wiley Middle School ~ 2181 Miramar Blvd. (Next Door to Board of Education) 

 

Notice is hereby given that the City of University Heights Council Meetings for the Calendar Year 2023 are as follows: 

Council meets the first and third Mon. (except when Mon. is a legal or religious holiday) of every month, except for the 

months of July and August.  Special meetings may be called during the months of July and August, or any other time 

as noticed.  

 

January      February    March   

Tues., Jan. 3        Mon., February 6   Wed., March 8 (due to Purim) 

Tues., Jan. 17 (due to Martin Luther King Jr. Day)  Tues., Feb 21(due to Presidents’ Day) Mon., March 20 

  

April       May     June 

Mon., April 3      Mon., May 1    Mon., June 5 

Mon., April 17      Mon., May 15     Tues., June 20 (due to Juneteenth)  

        

July       August    September 

NO REGULAR MEETINGS    NO REGULAR MEETINGS  Tues., Sept. 5 

ON SUMMER RECESS    ON SUMMER RECESS  Mon., Sept. 18  

 

October      November    December 

Mon., October 2       Mon., November 6   Mon., December 4 

Mon., October 16     Mon., November 20   Mon., December 18 

 

Planning Commission meets First Thursday of Each Month - if needed (Ord. 2017-27) 7:00pm 

 

Thurs., Jan. 5 DATED CORRECTED   Thurs., February 2   Thurs., March 2 

Thurs., April 20 (due to Passover)   Thurs., May 4    Thurs., June 1 

Thurs., July 6     Thurs., August 3   Thurs., September 7 

Thurs., October 5    Thurs., November 2   Thurs., December 7  

 

Board of Zoning Appeals meets the second Wednesday of each month 8:00am 

      

Wed., Jan. 11      Wed., February 8   Wed., March 8 

Wed., April 19 (date due to Passover)   Wed., May 10    Wed., June 14 

Wed., July 12      Wed., August 9   Wed., Sept. 13 

Wed., October 11     Wed., November 8   Wed., December 13  

  

Architectural Review Bd meets the day after the Bd of Zoning Appeals each month at 8:00am  

      

Thurs., Jan. 12      Thurs., February 9   Thurs., March 9 

Thurs., April 20 (date due to Passover)   Thurs., May 11   Thurs., June 15 

Thurs., July 13     Thurs., August 10   Thurs., Sept. 14 

Thurs., October 12     Thurs., November 9   Thurs., December 14  

  

Records Retention meets the second Wednesday of the month at 4pm 

   

 Wed., March 8   Wed., Oct. 11 

 

Civil Service Comm. meets second Tuesday of the Month - if needed (Ord. 2020-62) at 5:00pm 

 

Tues., Jan. 10 DATED CORRECTED   Tues., February 14   Tues., March 14 

Tues., April 11     Tues., May 9    Tues., June 13 

Tues., July 11      Tues., August 8   Tues., September 12 

Tues., October 10      Tues., November 14   Tues., December 12 

 

Fair Housing Commission meets on Demand 

 

Official City Hall Holidays ~ City Hall Offices are Closed and Trash Pickup is Delayed One Business Day: 

(Police and Fire Departments Are Always Open) 

 
New Year’s Day:  Mon., Jan. 2 (New Year’s is Sun. Jan. 1)  Martin Luther King Jr. Day: Mon., Jan. 16 

Presidents’ Day:  Mon., Feb 20     Memorial Day: Mon., May 29 

Juneteenth: Mon., June 19     Independence Day:  Tues., July 4   

Labor Day:  Mon., Sept. 4     Veterans Day: Fri., Nov. 10 (Veterans Day, Sat., Nov 11) 

Thanksgiving:  Thurs., Nov. 23     Christmas:  Mon., Dec. 25 

(due to Labor Day) 




